Yokohama 1600 Challenge 2022 - Oldboys Mesterskabet 2022

Placering

Kerer

Startnummer

HMS Sturup

FDM Jyllandsringen

Ring Djursland

Padborg Park

FDM Jyllandsringen

Padborg Park

30.04.2022

25.06.2022

13.08.2022

09.09.2022

08.10.2022

15.10.2022

01.05.2022

26.06.2022

14.08.2022

10.09.2022

09.10.2022

16.10.2022

Samlet stilling

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2 Heat 3

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Jimmy Bob Sggaard

10

10

10

8 6

8

8 8

8 DNF

10 10

10

10

Sgren Marquard Sejersen| 8

DNF

8

8

6 8

10

10 10

10 10

6 8

Dan Jakobsen

8

DNF

6

5 10

Jarn Stgvring

Mikkel Sommerlund

Kenneth Thomsen

10 DNF
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